389
PDS95021-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand and Jurs Model 95021 Gauge Hatch
• Easy access for product gauging or
sampling
• "Quik-Clamp" option allows for hands-free

Material
Locking, CE or ATEX
ORDERING GUIDE
Gauge Hatch
95021
TABLE I - SIZE
1 4''
2 6"
3 8"
4 10"
5 12"
OPTION (B) SIZE
0 FF BOLTED 150# ANSI
1 FF UNDRILLED 150# ANSI
2 * RF BOLTED 150# ANSI
3 FF BOLTED DIN PN 16
4 * RF BOLTED DIN PN 16
5 FF BOLTED JIS 10K
6 * RF BOLTED JIS 10K
7 STEEL, NPT
8 AL., NPT
9 S.S., NPT
TABLE I - CONNECTION
*RF not available in AL material.
DESCRIPTION
OPTION #
(A)
392
PDS95021-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
ORDERING GUIDE
Gauge Hatch
95021
TABLE   II   SOFTGOODS
0 FEP TEFLON WITH N8090 BACK-UP DISK
1 FEP TEFLON WITH FLOURGOLD BACK-UP DISK
2 VITON (BACKUP DISK NOT REQUIRED)
3 BUNA (BACKUP DISK NOT REQUIRED)
4 EPDM (BACKUP DISK NOT REQUIRED)
5 TCF WITH FLOURGOLD BACK-UP (FOR HI TEMP 500 F MAX)
DESCRIPTION
OPTION
(C)
0 UNCLAMPED
1 SCREW DOWN
2 QUICK CLAMP
3 UNCLAMPED SIDE MOUNT
OPTION (D) DESCRIPTION
TABLE II - CLAMPING TYPE
0 STD. NO LOCK
1 LOCKING ON QUICK CLAMP ONLY
2 CE AND NO LOCK
3 CE AND LOCK QUICK CLAMP
4 ATEX CERTIFIED - NO LOCK
5 ATEX CERTIFIED - LOCK QUICK CLAMP
DESCRIPTION
TABLE  III - LOCKING PROVISIONS
OPTION
(E)
OPTION (F)
BODY
MATERIAL
0 STEEL
1 ALUM
2 SS
3 BRONZE
TABLE III -
BODY MATERIAL
User001
OCL Distributor Sticker